
MENU
L U N C H  &  D I N N E R

T A K E A W A Y  A V A L I A B L E  

DAILY 
HOURS

SOMETHING LIGHT

MEAT LOVERS CHEESEBURGER$26 $14

$26 $14

$24

$28

$24

SEAFOOD MARINARA PIZZA

PERI PERI CHICKEN

JAMESON WHISKEY

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

pepperoni / chorizo / bacon / 
BBQ swirl

beef patty / cheese / tomato sauce /
served with chips

prawns / squid / smoked salmon /
red onion / cherry tomatoes / rocket

ham / cheese / tomato base

cherry tomatoes / red onion /
spinach

beef patty / bacon/ American cheese /
lettuce / tomato / caramelised onion / pickles
/ blue cheese sauce / onion rings  

bacon / slaw / American cheese / 
chipotle mayo   

Please speak to us about any dietary requirements
Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, tree nuts and milk

www.pacificdunes.com.au
Find us on Facebook & Instagram

$22THE GREENS

$24GREENHOUSE CHEESEBURGER

beef patty / American cheese / lettuce /
tomato / pickles / tomato  sauce / mustard  

$22PORTOBELLA MUSHROOM

crumbed mushroom / lettuce / tomato /
capsicum / haloumi / aioli   (V)

olives / mushroom / capsicum /
pumpkin / spinach   (V, VGO)

SOMETHING LIGHT

CAJUN SPICED SQUID $18

$19

$17

COCONUT PRAWNS

SEASONAL ARANCINI

lemon / aioli   (GF, DF)

chipotle mayonnaise / lemon / 
crisp leaves

aioli   (V)

PIZZA B U R G E R S KIDS MENU

$16BRUSCHETTA

tomato / red onion / basil / feta /
balsamic glaze   (V, GFO, VGO, DFO)

$15CHIPS

choice of sauce / tomato / BBQ / aioli
(V, GFO)

GARLIC BREAD $8

$12

$16

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

LOADED GARLIC BREAD

(GFO, V)

(GFO, V)

bacon / cheese / sweet chilli sauce
(GFO)

$17POTATO WEDGES

sour cream / sweet chilli sauce   (V)

$14BACON & EGG ROLL
Swiss cheese / BBQ sauce   (GFO) 
(not available after 3pm)

DIETARY GUIDE

(V) - vegetarian 
(VGO) - vegan option

(GF) - gluten free
(GFO) - gluten free option
(DFO) - dairy free option

All pizzas can be
made gluten free

All burgers served
with chips   (GFO)

CHICKEN NUGGETS $14

$14BATTERED FISH

chips / tomato sauce

chips / tomato sauce

Gluten free pizza bases, bread &
pasta available upon request for $4

Sun - Tues
11:30am-3pm

Wed - Sat
11:30am-8pm



L U N C H  &  D I N N E R

MENU
T A K E A W A Y  A V A L I A B L E  

DAILY 
HOURS

Sun - Tues
11:30am-3pm

Wed - Sat
11:30am-8pm

SALADS

250G SCOTCH FILLET

CAESAR SALAD

$38

$19

$36

$32

$36

FISH OF THE DAY

THAI BEEF SALAD

CAJUN PRAWNS &
CHORIZO FUSION

-mash potato / seasonal vegetables 
-chips / salad   (GF)

cos lettuce / bacon / croutons /
boiled egg / Caesar dressing /
parmesan   (GFO) 
- ADD CHICKEN $7

orange fennel puree / mash potato /
seasonal vegetables   (GF)

scotch fillet strips / Asian slaw /
shallots / coriander / mint / chilli /
peanuts / Thai dressing   (GF, DF)

zucchini / lemon / corn wheels /
cherry tomatoes / red onion / chilli /
spinach / cajun butter / 
charred sourdough   (GFO)

Please speak to us about any dietary requirements
Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, tree nuts and milk

www.pacificdunes.com.au
Find us on Facebook & Instagram

$28STEAK SANDWICH
150g scotch fillet / lettuce / tomato /
caramelised onion / Swiss cheese /
tomato relish / on sourdough / chips
(GFO, DFO)

PASTAS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $23

$24

$30

BEER BATTERED
BARRAMUNDI

SEAFOOD TRIO

chips / salad 

chips / salad / tartare / lemon   
(DF, GFO) 

battered barramundi / coconut
prawns / cajun spiced squid / chips /
salad / tartare / aioli / lemon

CHEF’S SELECTIONS
G R E E N H O U S E
F A V O U R I T E S TOPPERS & SAUCES

$26CAJUN SPICED SQUID
chips / salad / aioli / lemon   (GF, DF)

$28BEEF NACHOS
corn chips / cheese / tomato salsa /
sour cream / guacamole   (GFO)

PARMI $4

$4

$7

PACIFIC DUNES

CREAMY GARLIC 
PRAWNS

ham / nap sauce / cheese

creamy bacon / mushroom / cheese

$3PLAIN GRAVY

$3DIANNE SAUCEDIETARY GUIDE

(V) - vegetarian 
(VGO) - vegan option

(GF) - gluten free
(GFO) - gluten free option
(DFO) - dairy free option

$3MUSHROOM SAUCE

$3PEPPER SAUCE

SEAFOOD $32

$26

$24

BOSCIOLA 

PUMPKIN

squid / prawns / mussels / spinach /
cherry tomatoes / red onion / nap
sauce

bacon / mushroom / 
creamy garlic sauce

semi dried tomato / spinach / 
creamy garlic sauce   (V)

All served with
linguine   (GFO)

Please see blackboard for 
today’s specials


